Agenda for November 18, 2004

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number

C-TCH1

C-TC2

C-TC3

C-SWi1

C-SW2

C-SW3

C-SW4

Page 1 of 5

Case Number

PU-04-577

PU-04-580

PU-04-589

PU-04-535

PU-04-536

PU-04-541

PU-04-542

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the November 3, 4 and 12
Commission Meetings

Approval of Bills

WorldxChange Corp.
Name Change
Application

Reissue Certificate of Registration

Airespring, Inc.
Long Distance Reseller
Application

Certificate of Registration

Accessline Communications Corporation
Long Distance Reseller
Application

Certificate of Registration

Otter Tail Corporation
Vern Kepler, Wheatland, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

Otter Tail Corporation
Keith Veil, Jamestown, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Myron Schroeder, Williston, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Monte Roshau, Killdeer, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity
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Number Case Number
C-SW5 AU-04-592

C-SW6 AU-04-593

C-Sw7

C-SW8 AU-04-596

C-SW9 AU-04-531

C-KC1 PU-04-578

Page 2 of 5

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
v. Troy Kinn - Auctioneer
Complaint

Complaint Sufficiency & Serve

Auction Section Public Service Commission
Glenn H. Gray - Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Blaster Recertification
Approval

Blaster Recertification

Auction Section Public Service Commission
Russell D. Pederson - Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Public Service Commission vs.
Kenneth Smykowski
Complaint

Default Order

Northern States Power Company
Natural Gas Rate Increase
Application

Suspend Rates
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Number
TCH

TC2

TC3

TC4

TC5

TC5

TC6

TC7

Page 3 of 5

Case Number
PU-04-423

PU-04-454

PU-04-465

PU-04-565

PU-04-572

PU-04-576

PU-04-581

GE-04-441

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

New Access Communications LLC
Local Exchange
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificates of Public Convenience and Necessity

XO Communications Services, Inc.
Local Exchange
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

VCI Company
Local Exchange/Interexchange
Public Convenience & Necessity

Certificates of Public Convenience and Necessity

Northwest Communications Cooperative a Cooperative
Local Exchange
Public Convenience & Necessity

WITHDRAWN Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Northstar Telecom, Inc./Qwest Corporation
Master Services Agreement
Service Agreement(s)

and

Z-Tel Communications, Inc./Qwest Corporation
Master Services Agreement
Service Agreement(s)

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Qwest Corporation
Statement of Generally Available Terms - Exhibit A
Revision

WITHDRAWN Acknowledge Filing

Fairview Bean & Seed Co., Inc.
License No. 949 - East Fairview, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business
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Number
TC8

TC9

SWi1

Sw2

KC1

KC2

KC3

Page 4 of 5

Case Number
GE-04-442

GE-04-591

PU-400-03-256

PU-04-578

PU-04-579

PU-04-586

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Specialty Export Productions, Inc.
Grain Warehouse - East Fairview, ND
License Application

New License

St. Hilaire Seed Company, Inc.
Change in Work Hours - Garske, ND
Approval

Work Hours Change

Northern States Power Company
2002 Electric Operations
Annual Report

WITHDRAWN Order Regarding PBR Revisions

Consumer Update
Consumer Contact Annual Report

Northern States Power Company
Natural Gas Rate Increase
Application

Request for Proposal

Northern States Power Company
November 2004
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
November 2004
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment
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Number

Page 5 of 5

KC4

KC5

Case Number
AM-2938-03-549

AM-04-156

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Garrison Phase Il
2004-2007 AML Construction
Project

Modify Contract

Garrison Phase Il
Material Testing Services
Contract

Modify Contract

Current as of 11/18/2004 09:18:26



